
 

I HAVE A QUESTION! WHO SHOULD I CALL? 

 

 

 Early Childhood K-8 General Studies K-8 Judaic Studies 

Academics 
-Teacher Interactions 
-Curriculum 
-Student Performance 
- Student Social / Emotional 
 

Mrs. Leslie Gordesky  
lgordesky@politz.org 

Mrs. Leslie Gordesky 
lgordesky@politz.org 

Mrs. Talia Hollander 
thollander@politz.org  

Student IEPs Mrs. Arlynne Sammons 
asammons@politz.org 

Mrs. Arlynne Sammons 
asammons@politz.org 

Mrs. Talia Hollander 
thollander@politz.org 

School Front Office 
-Dismissal Changes 
-Program Information 
-Contact Information 
-General School Questions 
-Afterschool Programs 

Mrs. Menorah Schwartz 
Office@politz.org 

Mrs. Menorah Schwartz 
Office@politz.org 

Mrs. Menorah Schwartz 
Office@politz.org 

School Business 
-Tuition & Scholarship 
-Tuition Payments (FACTS) 
 

Ms. Kristen Head 
khead@politz.org 

Ms. Kristen Head 
khead@politz.org 

Ms. Kristen Head 
khead@politz.org 

Bookkeeping 
-School Lunch Payments 
-Afterschool Clubs Payments 
-Billing Questions 

Ms. Karla Acevedo 
kacevedo@politz.org 

Ms. Karla Acevedo 
kacevedo@politz.org 

Ms. Karla Acevedo 
kacevedo@politz.org 

School Grounds 
-Maintenance 
-Facilities 
-Safety & Security 

Ms. Kristen Head 
khead@politz.org 

Ms. Kristen Head 
khead@politz.org 

Ms. Kristen Head 
khead@politz.org 
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-Gym Rentals 

Development  
-Donations  
-Fundraising Opportunities 
-Volunteer Opportunities 
-Alumni 

Mrs. Madi Botwinick 
mbotwinick@politz.org  

Mrs. Madi Botwinick 
mbotwinick@politz.org 

Mrs. Madi Botwinick 
mbotwinick@politz.org 

Medical 
-Medical Concerns 
-Immunization Records 
 

Mrs. Rachel Levy 
nurse@politz.org  

Mrs. Rachel Levy 
nurse@politz.org 

Mrs. Rachel Levy 
nurse@politz.org 

Admissions 
-School Tours 
-New & Prospective Students 
 

Mrs. Talia Hollander 
thollander@politz.org 

Mrs. Talia Hollander 
thollander@politz.org 

Mrs. Talia Hollander 
thollander@politz.org 

Marketing 
-School Events 
-Politz Press 

Mrs. Madi Botwinick 
mbotwinick@politz.org 

Mrs. Madi Botwinick 
mbotwinick@politz.org 

Mrs. Madi Botwinick 
mbotwinick@politz.org 

Communications 
-Class Newsletter 
-P/T Conferences 
-Parent Locker 
-Registration 

TBD 
Office@politz.org 

TBD 
Office@politz.org 

TBD 
Office@politz.org 

PPTA ppta@politz.org ppta@politz.org ppta@politz.org 
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